; Paid on Vo _a¢ *-?n l 27282

REQUEST FOR MBuasEMENT OF

INTERMENT

OR TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES W —tifg/)
(Read Explanation on Reverse Side before completing form)
NAME OF DECEDENT (Last, First, Middle Initial) . BRANCH OF SERVICE TO BE FILLED IN BY C?&I WT

HIATT. RICH&RD E 7600 P Dt. Louis, Mﬁ
{ ! 9 CAPT Us. Gf e m (Civitian or Eﬁ?ﬁ%mamml 210 64
SERIALMNO B e ;
A% o Station 801

D TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
' (National or Post Cemetery)

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSONS SIGNING THIS FORM

1. This form is NOT to be signed by Funeral Director.
2. Fill in as required and sign four copies.

3, Check Box “A” or Box “B” above, not both.

4. Check Box “A” when interment is in a civilian or private cemetery.

5. Check Box “B” when remains are delivered to home

or other place prior to burial in a national or post cemetery.

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “A" IS CHECKED

FILL IN THIS STATEMENT IF BOX “B" IS CHECKED /

I certify that the sum of $ o was
paid by me from personal funds in connection with the

interment of the remains offifégab ove~na.n&i dec@nt’)&

the cemetery n;xdjcabed below

e ¢kﬁ/¢fhf4;km

CITY OR COUNTY: K ) % ‘
STATE: /[ﬂ/?ﬁﬁkA

2 LEY0: (Name and ? i fory)

’ d‘ent from: (City, to
si_up'ped)

he \V.

Qi O Ml N

RETURN FOUR COPIES TO
COMMANDING OFFICER
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
. 601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT

WnpER £ HIATT

ADDRESS (Street number or RF.D City aZ_Stata)
R 7 ;

ATT: AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISICN

ELATIO] HIP TO DECEDENT.

REMARKS

4

WASH

7>
S
<
U e
12 |
e
DEPOT
i) fb
,1\\‘
A VG
SRpok % dated Amoung ﬂ e
1121832 N0V 7 wgy 2.7y
FOMM 1236  RRiReomsoier ' 16—b4738-1

E 5 MAR 48



RECEIPT OF REMAINS
pisTriBuTioN ceNnTER 0O KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
KANSAS CITY MISSOURI DAY LETTER mlg

ROUTINE

reMAINS consieneD To:  ROPER AND SON MORTUARY
LINCOLN NEBRASKA

/]
REMAINS OF LATE/CAPTAIN RICHARD E HIATT (‘B#Iﬁ SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY
' IA—

—

ESCORT DUE TO ARRIVE LINCOLN STATION N TEN PM RATLROAD TIME EIGHT OCTOBER ON
CHICAGO BURLINGTON QUINCY TRAIN NUMBER TWENTY ONE. REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO
ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL. PLEASE NOTIFY NEXT OF KIN OF SCHEDULED

ARRIVAL.

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

THIS_L_ DAY OF 5 19.&&
DAY y
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s

- i i DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE & @ w i b o b
DIRECTIVE NUMBER BATE
SECTION A—
| NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 77)49 02054 L 3 OT ll8
DAY MONTH YEAR
|| NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM RACE ([RELIGION
HIATT  RICHARD E 0-%01729 | CAPT [ 1 |1 |1
;ICEMETERY : PLOT ROW GRAVE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
SANTA BARBARA - PHILIPPINES - | 14 696 7600 , 09
| CODE ’ DIST. CTR.
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
|| NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGMEE . NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
~ T ICOPER +SON WILBER E. HIATT (FATHER
1 MOET U AKM VoIS—URKE_STREFT /734 - 74 PLACE N4
L INCOLN, NEBRASKA ! LANEOLN, NEBRASKA | 4
LAICLELAND WASHINETEN

SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

| NAME SERIAL NUMBER GRADE DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
| HIATT, Richard E 0-401729 Capt 16 Jan 45 3 Aug 4g
| IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION A RELIGION IDENT!FICATION VERIFIED BY

[] remains USAGF I C. LAURENCE LAW
[ L] marker - = - Embalmer NAME AND TITLE

; e L5 sscnou D ~ PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT
|| NATURE OF. L P .- CONDITION. OF REMAINS
W et ., = dHA N 7 T E T 2, N ' ' \
_ Shelter Half %'  skeletal - '

|| OTHERRMEANS O IEENTIFICATION - '] e,
| h-# R4 % % t PTa’
| i

MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report @MC Form 1194a for :i'fq;‘gr{%‘m(epancies.) . : 2k b

\ \ Y. ST
5 ‘{\

: REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET
0

DATE 3 Aug 48 o Cs umamcn LAY
| CASKET SEALED BY . EMBALMER (S d 3

C. LAURENCE LAW '

| CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY i —\
|
lpaTe 3 Aug ll'S sy MARCELO T, QCTAVO HONORIQO V. AURELIO, 1lst t. y inf,

| hereby cerhfy that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision
and that the report above is correct.

| f g Ry | el m N ’p"‘ "'J.—-——J—'rvf' /Z(’t—f/ér—

/

A ﬁnomo V. AURELIO, lsb L., Inf.

‘ _ L2 _SIGNATURE OF Aqn.s MPQG!‘G'R Hre
[REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS EN ﬂ‘ i
= : E N
—~¢ i , T k’ ; ‘
‘ = o
‘ S 00M. DEPST,
l 'ﬂ 1R[F 3 ;

\
/' n

Ao . 1194 /

;"'
o TR 4

T e i Il | R T ey ya— e




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER
{
b 1. SHIPPED
|FROM T0
AGRS REMAINS DEFOT AGRS FORT OFFICER
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
TRUCK R HARRY W. MC CORMICK, lst SG’!.
| SIGNATURE OF SLUBEER DATE snﬁpaw OF RECEIVER __ |
AUG 11 194 J? Sl 4/
f \ 2. SHIPPED
FROM 10
| FORT OH’IGER I USAT SGT MORRIS E. .CRANE ..
{ KIND OF cOermce NAME OF CONVOYER '
| c
{sicnATURE OF SHIPPER e DATE t%jﬁ w Ma 19 e
| 5. 1. avATR, Magor, T 14 AYG 1348 é |
L 3. SHIPPED EWEY m'\ LOUR ¢
FROM TO )
: .S 4 T, "Sgt, Morris E. Crain® CG SFFE FI _MASON C i F
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF C vorea < 4
Pal I[
| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATY, :;cslveg‘f DATE X ‘
22SEP 1948 7 I SEP (2 2 1944
= 2, |
SEWEY JYLGE © 4. SRIPPED ;

FROM 10 DC=$ Kamsas City Q Tepot
| 7 @§/BQ SEPE, ¥T MASON, CALIN, A P
Enmo.bfrcouvgv cs e ""'?-b NAME QFféo oY,

SIGNATUR C8E" DATE ] s [
I afR| |
. MAJ Ic l!g_ a‘)_‘?‘ 3‘3 / g I lal
! _ i 5. SHIPPED / B. O Yooag.___ 7 ‘
| FROM eVCL TO Captain, Qic Ty
[xinD OF convevance v INAME OF CONVOYER -

{ ¥

| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGMATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

| : \
_.,k,..-- 2 — — i PR | - g iy n
SRR R - PR BSHIPPED '~ 5~ . U

RONCE uf gl E1 Fooe e ket

Rb"l FORU E* HigiL MITBEE E* BIVLL (RVAHER)

KIND OF CONVEYANCE MAME OF CONVOYER -

SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER , = DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER -~ _ fois DATE

cWHLY.  BVEEYEV -~ bHITIbbIMES T i - QP Le00 J
A g L 7smPPgn_.- (= ra— . J . |
FROM | © 1 .1 o) LY DU H . AR 3 d 3 |
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER e i i ' 1
AMC a0 | A s
| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
r ; - 75 I




IMSPECTION CHECY LIST ‘;
ROUTING % )
T : na
C=1  MORTICIAN | HIATT, RICHARD E 7600 P
=1 REPAIR SHOP 1 N W P P
" [
22 PAINT SHOP # WILBER E HIATT
620 SOUTH 25TH STREET
== INSPECTOR [
e 0 LINCOLN NEBRASKA
C32  OPERATIONS OFFICER N y
1 ADMINISTRATIVE BRANCH c ROPER AND SON MORTUARY
$|  LINCOLN NEBRASKA
2 T
/ . R
’/ L ArTA {//‘,j 7 ?’, o of /?-q\{ I
SHIPPING CASE
SEC REPA IR SHOP DESCR | PT ! ON SEC. PAINT SHOP
STUD BOLTS (BOTTOM)
INTER |OR
Eles -TH CLEATS
ANGLE STRAPS /
GROMMETS
’ DRAW BOLTS (UU\/
Il =7 HANDLES
] RIVETS
’ il MOULD ING
._.,;" 1-":;-,
; CASKET
CASKET ToP R e
; CAM LOCKS € |
GASKET
LIP (ANGLE RING) & 4
HAND RAIL
FINIAL ’ q’u ,
HAND RAIL PLATE f
CASKET BODY i
MOULD I NG | =% :
MORTUARY
WORK COMPLETED BY DATE TIME S IGHATURE
IMoRT ICI AN S
fcarPEnTER OS¢ ST ¥ £
PAINTER Ju=5-4y 7 Y0 RS
INSPECTOR lo—S5S~9¥ 09355
OPERAT |ONS OFF ICER (/O —5 -4 X S 00
MC FORM ' 2
3 NOV 47 R-5054




}- ARMY SERVICE FORCES
L KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

801 HARDESTY AVENUE

. KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI é’
Hiatt, Riohard E, Capt 1 @Eo Jr/"fﬁﬁ

IN REPLY REFER To__ 0=401729

| Mr. and Mrs. W. E. Hiatt
620 South 25
Lincoln, Nebraska

' Dear Friends:

This will acknollodgo receipt of your letter concerning
your late son.

_ Your son's rmi.n- are expected to arrive at this Center
on or about 4 October, and will be forwarded to Roper and Son
Mortuary, Lincoln, Nebraska, as soon thereafter as necessary
administrative and servicing procedures will permit. Approxi-
mately seventy-two hours in advance of shipment, the mortuary
| . will be notified by telegram of the train routing and expected
| time of arrival. The telegram will contain a request that

the information be transmitted to you.

If we may be of further service to you, please do not
hesitate to call on us.

Sino.crnly yours,

F. E. HYLL

Major, QMC

| Assistent Chief

| American Graves Registration Div.
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WAJOR Lo He LOCEMART (HOLAN) X
OPERATIONS ZOF X 3207

CO ROQUD KANSAS CITY MO
ATTHs AOR DIVISLON F

795 et Foskad €40/ 7257

i T z

REURTT MR 1/28
mmmmuama.mmnmm,xsmw
ABQUIST YOUR DG ACKNORLEDGE RECKIPY OF DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS FROM NOK
FOR RESALNS OF CAPT RICHAND E HIATT

FURTHER AOQUEST THAT THESE REGAIRS BE DELIVERMD TU GORSIOMER A8 EXPRRITIOUSLY
AS POSSIBLE AFTER THEY ANRIVE YOUR DG !
25D QuOMD TALAOT Ig;
FOR RECORD ONLY: (Nolan - 73836)

1. Ltr of 15 July, transmitting DD in this case to Kansas City IC, erroneocusly
Wmmunwmm-y-mmﬂmmmum.
HOK upon reading press relsase, voluntarily submitted delivery instructions to IC.

2, Inasmuch as this case has the attention of the Attorney General's office,
hnmmuhmumwumm s
i

aemaas=— ——— — ————
P o
i

nmmamwmwmmmmmnsamsmnm%‘ =

e

RE DD 7749 02054 RIGHARD B HIATT 0-40L729 CAPT USAGF SF-117-R AND LIR Y 4
DATED 15 JULY 48 FILE QMOMO 293 HIATT, RICHA:D E THIS OFFICE ADVISED “NR
NOK

e

%mmwmmmﬁmnmsumm,mmmmum L NEBR P
SEPT 48
mwmmmmmmmxammmw REER
mnmormmnmmmnzmmmmnor TON
Qoo 293(Mats, Richard E.) Le Re TALRT <o

Colonel , QuC, Memorial Divigion



= FILE COPY
! FETURN TO TWX SEATN

TWX STATION
HEMORIAL DWTSJBH

284 V KC 591  NR 1/28 15352 SeP 28 10 43 M gp

FROM QUINN KCQMD KANSAS CITY MO
TO QMG WASH DC ATTN MEM DIV

RE DD 7749 02054 RICHARD E HIATT 0-401729 CAPT USAGF SF-117-R AND LTR
YOUR OFFICE DATED 15 JULY 48 FILE QMGMO 293 HIATT, RICHARD E THIS OFFICE
ADVISED YOU IN TWX NR 8/20 SEPT THAT THE ABOVE DECEDENTS NAME APPEARED
IN THE PID NEWS RELEASE FOR THE STATE OF NEBRASKA AND WAS PUBLISHED IN
THE STATES NEWSPAPERS EVEN THOUGH YOUR ABOVE LTR REQUESTED THAT NO PRESS
RELEASE NOR ANY COMMUNICATIONS BE DISPATCHED TO THE NOK UNTIL THE REMAINS
HAVE ARRIVED AT THE DC PD THIS OFFICE IS IN RECEIPT OF A COMMUNICATION
FROM THE MOTHER AND FATHER WHEREIN THEY FURNISHED THIS OFFICE WITH THE
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE CONSIGNEE TO ACCEPT THE REMAINS , ROPER AND

SON MORTUARY LINCOLN NEBR PD ADDRESS OF THE NOK HAS BEEN CHANGED FROM
1635 K STREET TO 620 SO 25TH ST LINCOLN NEBR PD IN VIEW OF YOUR ABOVE
LTR IS THERE ANY REASON WHY RECEIPT OF THIS COMMUNICATION CANNOT BE
ACKNOWLEDGED PD ADVISE

END QMDKD 1/28 QUINN 1538Z




1. FILE UNDER NO. 293 - HIATT, Richerd E,.
SYNOPSIS
2. TYPE OF DOCUMENT: T 3. DATE: 20 SEPT 48
4, FROM: QUINN KCQMD KANSAS CI TV, MO.
5. TO: OQMG
6. SUBJECT: YOUR ATTN . IS CALLED TO THE FLWNG CIRCUMSTANCES: PID LIST

FOR USAT SGT CRAIN SF-117-R CARRIER FOR IOWA 1ST LT JOHN A KELSEY WHICH SHOULD

BE 1ST LT JOHN W KELSEY. PID LISTING FOR NEBRASKA CARRIES NAME OF CAPT RICHARD

E HIATT. INSTRUCTIONS IN OUR FILE ORIGINATING AT QMG ARE THAT THERE BE NO

PUBLICITY IN THIS CASE UNTIL AFTER RMNS REACH DISTRB. CTR.

END QUDED 8/20 QUINN 20467

7. DOCUMENT FILED
UNDER NO. 293 - KELSEY, JOHN W,

msb

INSTRUCTIONS.—Enter after the above headings information as follows:
1. File classification under which this cross-index sheet is to be filed.

2, Appropriate term, such as: "Itr,"" “memo," *1st ind," etc.

3. Date of Document.

4 and 5. Enter either or both, as applicable.

6. Brief and comprehensive synopsis of the content or subject matter.

7. File classification under which the document is filed.

aue, sanx 351 ~ CROSS-INDEX SHEET ...

U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE



] OQMG ForMm

638

1948

273

\
- OFFIC)

7 THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL ( THE ARMY-\
INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET /

MZ‘/J&«

/ﬂbﬁéf

| DUE, HOUR AND DATE

2
FROM—

TE

5
MESSAGE

LI(72 7

lMem Div
Chief,
Family
Ltrs Sec
FC Br

U A

O

2l Aug
L8

0

— V.
,".L

Hiatt, Richard E. O0-LOL 729 Captain
7 4

MEMORANDUM FOR THE RECORD

Miss Alice O'Donnell, (RE-8200 - Ext -1) of the Office -
of the Attorney General called this morning in reference
to the latest information we have on the return of the
subject decedent. She was informed that on 1l July 1948,
we requested the CGPR Command to place subject remains
aboard the first available Army Mortuary Ship for return to
the United States. Miss 0'Donnell was informed that the
earliest ship arriving from the Philippines was approximately
2 October 1948, but that there was no assurance that the
remains would be aboard that ship, Miss 0'Donnell will
call me in 30 days time for information as to the latest
passenger list,

072

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE
16—40850-4  GPO
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HEADQUARTERS |
UNITED STATES ARMY
PHILIPPINES—RYUKYUS COMMAND

GSGR 293 & APO 707
__BIATT,RichardE.-O-’/ — 30 JUL 1948

% SUBJECT: Return.of Deceased to the United Stsates

TO : The Quartermaster General
Department of the Army
Washington 25, D, C.
ATTN: Memoriel Dilvision

This is to acknowledge receipt of letter your office, file
QUGHO 293, Hiatt, Richerd K., Capt., 0=401729, subject: Return of
Deceased to the United States, dated 14 July 1948,

FOR THE COMMANDING







MG FoRM
OCS,EPGIMH 638

OFFICE C. THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

, INTRAOFFICE' REFERENCE SHEET

2
FROM—

4
TO— DATE

7

2 Incls,

1. 333 Car
2. 346 Fo

- e o e e s (e s s o

2 |CHIEF

Eles.

*

Chief Chief [12
Fam Cor | R & R
Branch | Branch
Hem Div | Mem Div

for Higtt, Richgrd E,

1948

CHIEF _ (13 July

July

l. Transmitted herewith DD No. 7749=0

RICHARD E, 0-401729 , buried Row l4, Grave 636 in

Sente Barbara, P.I,

It is requested that a Special Hspatch be
issued on the attached 293 file for Capt., Richard E. Eiatt,
0-401 729, Santa Barbara #1, Row 14, Grave 696.

st

72980

The above request is made due to Family Letters
Section informing NOK that the remains of subject
deceased will be returned to the United States this fall.
The Attorney General has been checiding on this case to
determine whether remains will be returned as stated in

1ett_er to HNOE,

Copies 1-5 & 7=9
2054/for HIATT,

2. Request DD's be distributed to appropirate DC, Port
and 0/S Command.

% RO!ERS

72262

OpensBr
Mem Div

Incls

1 Form

Mem Div

3 cys lprs dtd 14

545

F/C Br |14 Jull

1948

Jul 48

Returned is ® Form 345 for Capt. R. E. Hiatt,
together with copies of letters prepared by this branch
to insure that he will arrive in the US by fall,

FI%E

4458

THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE

GPO
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V7
//}wa‘“" /rfw/ /4 } J-got 727 )
" T oKD 293 (15 Jul 48) lst Ind Jn/b‘f"_%,

Kansas City Quartermaster Depot, 601 Eardesty Avenue, Kansas City 1,
Vissouri, 21 July 1948

T0: The Quartemaster Generagl, Memorial Division, Washington 25, D, C.
‘Receipt a cknowledged.”

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

B
L i , a -~
| & My £
1 Inel . F. E. HYLL
. w/d Major, QUC
Assistant Chief
" American Graves Registration Div, /
[

3
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-
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

IN REPLY REFER TO m—%
Hiatt Richard E Capt

SN 0=-401729

15 July 1948

SUBJECT s Return of Deceased to the United States

TOs Commanding Officer
Kansas City Quartermaster Depot
601 Hardesty Avenue
Kansas City 1, Missouri
Attn: AGR Division

1. Inclosed is copy 5 of Disinterment Directive llo. 7749
02054 for the remains of Capt. Richard Z. Hiatt, SN 0-401729.

2+ It is requested that action be teken to insure delivery of
this remains to the Consignee.

3« Caution will be used to insure that information is not
released to the press and that advance telegrams or other commnications

are not dispatched to the next of kin until remains involved have been
received. '

4+  Request acknowledgment of receipt of this commnication.
BY COMMAND OF MAJOR GENERAL LARKING

4

= _8 0
1 Incl. De A/DONELSON =
e

DD 774 Lt. Colonel, QuC
t Memorial Division

; =






QIO 293

maw:m _
SH O=g0LT29 ‘
e . L L - 3 Z/ .
15 July 1948

\

SUBJ'CT: Retwrn of Deceased to the United 5'ates

8 iy
Attns AR Uivision

1. rn-lu 5 of Disintersent Directive No. 7749
02054 for mmmnmmumm

2. It is requested that sction be teken to insure delivery of

this remadns %o the Consignee.

3» Caution will bo used w0 inswre that informstion is not
released to the prees and that advance telsgrams or other communications
are not dispatohed to the next of kin until remains involved havo been
received,.

NOISIAG 1VI40M 30
Hf'l HV a1 B s, 'mr
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PCSFP-31l. 6-GRS ' 1st Ind

Ha, SFPE, Fort Mason, California, 20 July 1948

TO0: The Quartermaster General, Dept of the Army, Washington 25, D. C.
Receipt acknowledged.
FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

1 Inclg ROBERT H. SATES, JR.
w/d . 1st Lt, QIC / 2/
" S Actg Asst Adj Gen 'ﬁﬂﬂ/y
)
TCSFP-31k. 6-GES 18t Ind

Hq, SFPE, Fort Mason, California, 20 July 1948
TO: The Quartermaster General, Dept of the Army, Washington 25, D, C.
Receipt acknowledged.

FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

ncls/ ROBERT H. BLTES, JR.
w/d 1st Lt, QMC
Actg Asst Adj Gen
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY 94 Q(jfﬂ

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

N rerLy merer To - QUGMO_293
Hiatt, Richard E., Capt. 14 July 1948
TTTOU=401729

SUBJECT: Return of Deceased to the United States

TO: Commanding General
San Francisco Port of Embarkation
Fort Mason, California

1. Inclosed are copies 7 through 9 of disinterment directive v’
No. 7749-02054 for Capte. Richard E. Hiatt, SN O0=~401729.

2. It is requested that your office insure that this remains
is dispatched to Distribution Center No. 09 expeditiously after
arrival.

3. Request acknowledgment of receipt of this communication.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

DN rusklor

D. K. DONELSON

1l Inel Lt. Colonel, QuC
DD 7749-02054 (3 cys) Memorial Division
4 2
= ;
® = =
o 4
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QMO 293 -
Hiatt, Richard E., Capt. 14 July 1048

0401729 " ?/

SUBJECT: Return of Deceased to the United States

102 Commanding General
S8an Franciseo Port of Embarkation
Fort Mason, California

ls Inclosed are copies 7 through 9 of disinterment directive
No. TT49.02064 for ﬂlpi. Richard E. lhtt. SN O=-401729.

2. It is requested that your office insure that this remains
is dispatched to Distributiom Center No. 09 expeditiously after
arrival.

s Request acimowledgment of receipt of this communioation.
FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

NGSIAD IVINOWIN

AN | L I T



14 July 1948

0-401729 ‘ ‘ : 7/

Return of Deceased to the United States

SUBJECYT:
TO1

| ls Inclosed are copies 1 through ¢ of disinterment directive
No. T749-02064 for Capt. Richard E. Hiatt, SN 0-401728, formerly in

Santa Barbara Cemetery, P.I.
2, It is requested thet this remains be placed aboard the

firet available Army Mortuary Ship for return e the United States.
Request aciknowledgment of receipt of this communiocation.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

a_
D« Ko DONELSON @RA
L. Oolenel, Qo
Momorial Division
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~~— TOR RECORD ONLY: (Coombs - 5072) 12 July 1948

The Attorney General is personally interested in this case.

Special instructions have been issued in an effort to return the
remains of Capta'i;1 Richar& E. Hiatt, SN O LOL 729, this fall. When
further information relative to their return is available, telephone
same to lfiss 0'Donnell, REpublic 8200, extension 20.




BUDGET BUREAU No. 43-R277.

* TWEST FOR DISPOSFFION OF REWF 5 ~—/. /2 rol s

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE: © /]
—
7:.-‘“5‘4.- \-’// 4

Capt. Richaxrd E. Hiatt, 0-401 729
Row 14, Greve 696, 1% May 1948
mmmmmw
Senta Barbeve #1, Philippine Islands

A C

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *Disposition of World War |1 Armed Forces Dead," before
f;llmf out this form. - When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

H; yl?lu afre the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to dlrect the disposition of the remains, pledse fill in PART |
of this form,

PART |

(Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an

I o s “X** {n the proper box.
’ WORWMMEDFNEXTOF KIN) proper box)

D wipow D WIDOWER ]:] SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

E. FATHER I:I MOTHER D ‘BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

[] RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X** in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

B 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS,
B 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

Wiyuka Cemetary Timlnm*_'gbr
(NAME AND ON OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO: THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
- (FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X* in the proper box)

DYB DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE’ in the space below.)

ANONE

4/'}__ o

O 1998 — | ~ P73

¥

N 16—50411-1

game v 345 MILITARY JuL B 4 \J e



: ( ~ ODITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIDNS("‘
All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part ot vhie Notarial Attestation.
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PART4continued) = = o 2 .

: s o, — ’ E i . 3
If on F’ﬁg(a‘l of this form you have selected Uption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your-wwn funeral ceremonies desired at a location
other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME ’ MIDDLE INITIAL
Hiatt Wilber E
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
{ 7 U.’S. A., OR COUNTRY
1635 K Lincoln lancaster ; Nebr
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
Lincoln Nebr 1635 K st 5-6849

OR
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED
TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR -

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A, OR COUNTRY
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “'DISPOSITION OF
WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1| ARMED FORCES DEAD, | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Y e € Moot /635 /ML

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)

ilb

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this _-2_/__ day of 77‘ ALd,

19@ at city (or town) of 5’%& C’W county of M. affd State (or Tern‘tfc ry or

District) of

. . . (SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED [0 ADMINISTER OATHS)
*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation. 0]

v 3
L, (OFFICIAL TITLE)
PAGE 2 16—50411-1




PAP™-I—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AU TIRITY ,

If you are the next of kin and you desire tu-relinquish your disposition autharity, please fill in PART |1 of this form. ~

I, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED

(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)
NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED -

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN - STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.,

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART 11l
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART [ll of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1 PAGE 3
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L. A. DURFEE, Service Officer

DEPARTMENT OF NEBRASKA

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS

OF THE UNITED STATES

Founded 1899

Department Service Office Veterans Administration

LINCOLN 1, NEBRASKA

April 27, 1948

Re: QMGMF 293

} HIATTi Richard E.
Department of the Army

Quartermsster General ‘
Memorigl Division
Washington, D.C. | o

Dear Sir: L

This office, as representative of the parente of the above cap- r
tioned deceased veteran, has written lettem tc you under dates

of March 18th, and April 6th, 1948. As yet we have received no

reply - not even an acknowledgement of receipt of our letters.

The parents of this veteran have made plans for a funeral sometime
this summer, and are most desirous of information concerning the

date of his arrival from overseas, so that their arrangements may

be completed for this service. ;\\

disapprointed in that we'have recelved no answer to this date.

We cannot bellieve that you have ignored these letters, but they

have probably been pigeonholed for answer at a future dste. As

previously stated, this case 1s emergent; consequently, we are N

requesting that expedited actlion be taken, and that acknowledge- l

ment of this letter_pzﬂtggwarded to our office immedlately. j?
/ .

We have wrltten these letters to you in good falth, but are very ;g

Regpectfully yours, ’QQ

5 Gl )

Service Offifer, V.F.W.
Department of Nebraska

e - a2 |
il 5 f“& 2 ﬂé;;r 4§i (’2} 9 ;L.) y

LAD/ss
ce: W.E. Hiastt






— o

- -
L. A. DURFEE, Service Officer

DEPARTMENT OF NEBRASKA

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS

OF THE UNITED STATES
Founded 1899

Department Service Ogice Veterans Administration

LINCOLN 1, NEBRASKA

April 6,. 1948

‘ Re: QMGMF 293

{ HIiTTi gicaﬁrd E. o

Department of the Army -

Quartermaster General ///
Memorial Division -~
Washington, D.C.

Dear Sir:

Under date of March 18th, our office sent you a letter with
reference to the return of the remains of the above captioned
deceased veteran.

As we have received no answer to the agforementioned letter, -
we are requesting that immediate steps be taken to acknowledge
this letter, so that we may advise the father of the necessary
steps to be taken to expedite the return of hies son's body to
the United States.

Trusting we wlll recelve immediste acknowledgement of this
letter and thanking you for sny assistance rendered, I am

Respectfully yours,

Lh

L e T L.A. DURFEE
X Service Officer, V.F.V.
35 S? Depsrtment of Nebraska
- .
LAD/ss g vl e
ce: W.E, Hia E :"ET.“; .
file ", B ooy AN /
i")h.‘- ,-\('\' I
- “'.“ [‘ﬂ":r\;‘







L. A. DURFEE, Service Officer

DEPARTMENT OF NEBRASKA

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS

OF THE UNITED STATES
Founded 1899

Department Service Ofﬁoe Veterans Administration

LINCOLN 1, NEBRASKA

March 18, 1948

Re: QMGMF 293 5
HIATT, Richard E.

~TEN 0 40T 720

Department of the Army

Quartermaster General

Memorial Division o
Washington, D.C.

Deagr 8ir:

I wigh to edvise that the father of the gbove captioned de-
ceased veteran is in receipt of = letter dated March 3, 1948,
having reference to the return of the remains of sald veteran. -

Paragraph 4 of the above mentioned letter states that you were
mailing under separate cover s form (Request for Disposition

of Remains), to be executed and notarized. To the present date,
this form has not been recelved.

Consequently, this office, in behalf of the deceased veteran's

parents, respectfully requests that expedited action be taken

in the processing of thieg letter, and the forwarding of this

form to the father, Mr., Wilber E. Hiatt, whose address is 1835 ;
K Street, Lincoln, Nebraska. =

Antiecipating an early reply, and offering our assistance at «3"!)’
any time, I am ’

Respectfully yours,

4.

«A. DURF
Service Officer, V.F.W.
Department of Nebraska

LAD/ a8 VR P U
- M \ ; A '
ce: W.E. Hiatt Jxlf - 5
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L. A. DURFEE, Service Officer

DEPARTMENT OF NEBRASKA

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS

OF THE UNITED STATES
Founded 1899

Department Service Office Veterans Administration

LINCOLN 1, NEBRASKA

May 18, 1948
Re! HIATT Richard E. !
SN O 401 729
Quartermester General S | 3
Memorial Branch [

War Department |
Washington, D.C.

Dear Sir:

I do not hesitate to state that I am thoroughly disgusted with |
the lack of cooperation from your office. |

We have written numerous letters with reference to the return of ‘
the remains of the above captioned veteran, but as yet have re- |
ceived no reply. The parents of this veteran contacted our of- ‘
filce 1in hopes of getting some help through us, in the securing ;
of the form "Request for Disposition of Remalns" As stated pre- /K
viously, we have not recelved an answer or even an acknowledgement
to any of our letters.

We recelve excellent cooperation from all other branches of the
army, such as War Department Retiring Board, Demobilized Personn-
el Records Branch, ete; therefore, I cannot understand why your
office has not taken the time to extend us the courtesy of at
least an acknowledgement.

We are writing thie last letter in view of obtalning the information
ré in our letter of March 18th before taking further steps

in the . We woul
»/ POBS e of actio
{ W ﬁ'a" '
& | ”jf ' Pﬂ;
LA sy~
b ¥ -\"" ! ;
‘\-":ﬂ;q‘ . ,f(..‘_"
D §(
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CONTROL SUB=SECTION
REPATRTATION & RECORD BRANCH

Information Frém A-Z File Burial ¢ Reburial

A a7 Aich ard. E CAPE O ~i/of 72

Name of Deceasged j'}/F. Qo C Rank Serial Noe i

5/%7/. 4”35@L . ~ =
/A Jrv e REAY- /e I~Fl &5

Cause ef Death Organization Date of Burial

Emergency Addressees:

Name /7 AT L l/’?‘/é- e Relationship /’ﬂ [ ER
Madress /4 35 P af, hiycpla, MEB,
Soxle BartprRE , [l ' /& [-Z¢
_ Cemetery . Plot Rew Grave
Y
= == ."\gj/ -
Trhformation Furnisped by i / y A

N | =~ Appreved by oub-Section Chief
LT



I 1903

REPORT OF CONTROL ROSTER SEARCH

NAME OF DECEOENT (Last, First, Middle

WM‘ At e

) z . g- GRADE

SERIAL NUMBER

YC -0 -¢o0r729

CEMETERY PLOT ROW GRAVE

JZ PN VA £5d
RELATIONSHIP OPTION DATE RECEIVED DATE ACCEPTED DATE DISPATCHED
REMARKS

o4

SEARCHER (Signature and Date)

REVIEWER (Signature and Date)

FILE AUTHORITY

0 FORM
2;:“2% 48 1903

48 R4l1




BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

MUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM/ S

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

Capt Richard E, Hiatt, O 401 729

Row 1k, Grave 696
linited States Armed Forces 3 October 1947

Senta Bavbare, #1, Philippine Islsnds

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "' Disposition of World War || Armed Forces Dead,"’ before
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

h; yﬁu are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |
of this form. :

PART I 4

{Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
1, ’ “X”” in the proper box.)
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)

D WIDOW™ D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABQOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an ““X™ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

D 2, BE RETURNED TQ THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an *X"’ in the proper box)

i -7 N Elews

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NU RADI ﬁi@ng\cr EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
i7 5 .,
this fact by inserting the word "NOJ\'.E t}\ ! ce h;@. o \(, N \
--.‘:—_'f _.y,. . f‘\‘% v‘ \ Y A
o P A 4| N
| N . .
= F%" S g

= \ J o g
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ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTION
All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.

8

PAGE 4
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- 19

PART | (Continued)

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your uwn funeral ceremonies desired at a location

other than the selected national cemetery, complete ene of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME

.

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

OR
TO RECEIVE THEM:

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

'STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A.. OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,"” IS:

PAMPHLET. “DISPOSITION OF

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.%)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the tndersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

the best of my knowledge and belief.

(SIGNATLRE OF NEXT OF KiN)

(STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

(CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this

, at city (or town) of

county of

day of

District) of

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS)

(OFFICIAL TITLE)

16—50411-1

, and State (or Territory or
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PAP™ \I—RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AU~ ORITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire tov .elinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PAKT |l of this form.

AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED

I, THE

(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP) :
NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.

(DATE)

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

PART il

If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART Il1 of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
NAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM

SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

Hig ++ Wilbey B E.

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

F’TJ‘}’})EY—

NUMBER AND STREET

J6385 N | Lincoln Nebyr .

CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

)71/;1419 :ﬂ’ué&u ﬁ 1 @4 i7

(R (WM Z@—L@ 33 Hf%rﬂru?%nm

(SIGNATURE)

(NAME PRINTED OR = YPED) 7 (CITY AND STATE)

16—50410-1

PAGE 3
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FROM: TFamily Letters Section

(Date)

TO! Reply Form Acceptance Section :
' O
/ &y
)yalle (//,cc-é e f b #0172/
Y (Last Wame) / (First Name) initial (AS)
SﬂgéiféZZL'C2Ei2i}?¢%2¢11§tkir = /'?t é7 @
(Cemetery) (Plot) (Row) (Grave)

The attached correspondence pertains to the disposition of the
remaing of the subject decedent, It is requested that the following
information be smpplied this Section in order to reply to correspondcnt:

6
- as cen dispatched? /¢ ((-’C’r~ ‘—f 7 1/2€
E?( Has 345 been dispatched? o /Z/% %

/] 2. Has 345 been received and accepted? [0 7

h? 3, a,What option was selected?
b.What cemetery and location?

[:7 4, 345 was executed by whom?
/77 5. Did ¥.0.K. relinquish disposition authority?

/ 2 6. Did widow indicate remarriage? /

[:7 Ty Did documents accompany reply form?
(If so, what document?)

1:7 8. Have necessary records been amended to reflect! ;}""*
this change in NOK? , . «zys
4

[:7 9, Has L,0,I. besn dispatced to new N.0.K.?

1:710. Attach reply form and return to this section.

/ 211. Forwarded for your inform~tion and any action deemed
necessary.

Bl . J
[ /12, Change of decision.




CONTROL SUB=SECTION
REPATRIATION & RECORD BRANCH

Information Frém A-Z File

Sl Reburial g

Emergency Addressee}

el bl

rganization

Burial
s =7 L & il o loszzg
— Sefi&l Nes
s F. o Co
/ﬁéc, &3 //V/:/ng /& ek vz
Cause ef Death 74 Date ef Burial

) ZV Relationship %‘CZ |

Address /é 3 ) //f L—J{_fi

7 ’ L
- 1//,?/72,{— L/ 5/@7 /d%a »

L Lot o (o P

Cemetery

Plot Rew i Grave

Lppreved by Sub-Section Chief
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1) " DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
|| S—— T

Hiatt, Richard E.
SN 0-401 729 ) :
- /)L-/’
. ¥ o 5 3 March 1948
Wr. Wilbe tt

1635 K reet
Lincolpm; Nebraska

Dear Mr. Hiatt:

Your letter pertaining to the remains of your son, the late
Captain Richard E. Hiatt, has come to my attention.

The present plans of the Return of World War II Dead Program
indicate that the remains interred in USAF Cemetery Santa Barbara
#1, P.1., are currently being exhumed.

Because unforeseen circumstances may delay or advance the date
of delivery, it is inadvisable to complete funeral or other personal
ts at present. You will be informed of a definite date
of delivery of the remains in sufficient time to enable you to make
such personal and other arrangements as may be necessary.

We are mailing a "Request for Disposition of femains" fom to
yvou under separate cover. This form should be completed and properly
accomplished, including notarized certification, and returned to

Sothis office at your earliest convenience to enable us to record and
" initiate the proper action in accordance with your desires.

~—

3

| £} < Please be assured of my continued sympathy in your great loss.
&= ¢ )
Zincerely yours,

| vy <

o
F

7

-

"~ sh RICHARD B. COOMBS
Major, QMC
Memorial Division

-

<
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

Addresaeer'lrﬂ- Z/,(/[ / A . M , A
state /6 35 -K /M _ ?

~ ; )
City,State iﬂx—w‘_wﬁﬂv , / LLO‘%LLM 47
/ Date letter

a;

Cemetery
Temporary:

Permanent:

Plot Row Gr Cem. Name or No. City Country

iif{/ﬁ] :quUapad

18P

PARAGRAFHS —— ADDITIONAL -- DATA -- HMODIFICATIONS ——
(sequence) _

)b 5~H
1) 8 ju{’{MAJ\WJ(MU MJZZ /{i&‘j

ef it :L)
J e '/'t ‘fﬁ.‘? A ".1=-”

U(S? Qe atinels C’”‘hf jis, -w:?"r.,b>

AT

We are mailing a mmw "Request for Disposition of Remains® form to
you under separate cover. This form should be completed and properly

ay

accomplished, including notarized certification, and returned to this E
office at your earliest convenience to enable us to record and IMEXIXXR o
initiate the proper action in accordance with your desires, . E‘\h

: 166-N

_oftrey
o

NSY
bELIOT-0

Analyst Typist Reviewer Hodifications OKed

g- - 9~ b“_‘g‘f ; - 47 11117
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12 February 1948

Mr. Wilber E, Hiatt
1635 X Street

Lincoln, Nebraska

Dear Mr. Hiatt:

In our letter dated 5 December 1947, you were advised that further
information would be forthcoming concerning your son, the late Captain
Richard E. Hiatt.

I wish to advise you that your son's widow has informed us of her
remarriage, and the records have been amended to show you as the person
now authoriged to determine the final resting place of your son's re-
mains.

Our records "ndicate that the "Letter of Inquiry--Retum of World

\VWar II Dead", was dispatched to you on 21 January 1948, You may be
assured that the Department of the Army will comply with your feasible

esires regarding the final interment of your son's remains.

~ Please be assured of my continuved sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours,

v 179\

Major, QMC ;
Memorial Division

aiN0d3Y
s

=

m

=

RICHARD B, COOQMBS =
=

=

ygNvHE Bt



COHRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET
Mr.

Addressee'x' M‘- 82& E‘ ;é/ﬂ rT »//57"‘1 5
PRI / £ ‘? _S K Y 4 E £7~ Relationship
City,State é riCoL N, ”ﬂ 147

Date letter

Cemetery
Temporary:
Permanent : B
Plot Row Gr Cem. Name or No. City Country
PARAGRAPHS ~— ADDITIONAL -- DATA -- MODIFICATIONS -~
(sequence)

‘- Dec 77
JS-P| =S
-
I wish to advise you that your son's widow ham Jae

rEx her remarriage, and the records have been amended to show you as the
person now authorized to detsrmine the final resting place of your son's
remnzains,

Our records indicate that the "Letter of Inguiry--Return of liorld
War 1I Dead" wgs dispatched to you on 21 Januvary 1948. You may be
assured that the Department of the Army will comply with your feasible
desires regarding the final interment of your scn remains.

&M

Analyst T Reviewer Hodifications OKed

2-/0-4

T 7%

3seT-

2167 H : quepaoa(

o GAHOHD 27

TeTaTul

£7¢ /Ng,;

47 11117



DEPARTMENT OF THE AmlY
111111111111

N QUGHMF 298
773 Riatt, Richard E.
SN 0 401 129

—
s e ———

5 December 1947

. Mr. Wilber E. Hiatt
1635 K Street

Lincoln, Nebraska

Dear Mr. Hiatt:

Your letter pertaining to the remains of your son, the late Captain
Richanrd E. Hiatt, has come to my attention.

I regret that an immediate, and proper answer cannot be ma
recent inquiry of 15 November 1947, regarding your son.
are being reviewed and information
r.ply.

de to your
The records
obtained upon which to make an adequate
Please rest assured that when this information is made available,
you will receive a complete answer immediately.
8incerely yours,
= & — RICHARD B. COOMBS
] '(S, ,C“.‘ ll;]or, m
':::' 'tr:;
€
- ¥

o G
S L

L
e 4

-~
s 8 @ !&J
I‘l'l cj
t - 3
= =
M. e T
= o j
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CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

iss.

Addressees: lirs.

0,/’ ,r,/é( 2.

£ Meat

T Relationship =]
State /é J S /—T g/‘( i %
v B p r . n.
City,State AN Sy Z(_ /( te .}4&.___1 147 %
¥ 7 Date letter e
Cemetery
Temporary:
Permanent: _ L
Plot Row Gr Cem. Name or No. City Country . g -
PARAGRAFPHS —- ADDITIONAL —- DATA -- MODIFICATIOMNS -- g"iﬁ
(sequence) |
// ~ 7 ;
OS5 A| Sen__
/6 -/4 ) & Lol 19L T TR ?\
*/5-3/ /1S 7 5 Oy
Al
w| ™
oH o
;\5-"'-,
il
A0
&)
1
Q
X
&l
) i,
K
™D
A5
-
Analyst Typist Reviewer Hodifications OKed

47 11117 |
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Holy Trinity BEpis. Church, Lincoln
Nebr.

IN THE COUNTY COURT OF LANCASTER COUNTY, NEBRASKA
The State of Nebraska ;
ss

Lancaster County CERTIFICATE

I, Harry A. Spencer, Judge of the County Court of said county, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a full and

| CERT.}ICATE OF MALRIAGE e |

g e . L Rk i . e I .

" To the County Judge of Lancaster County, Nebraska: T '

This CERTIFIES, That on the._1Oth day of _ Ocltober A: D. 1987 _in suid Cossy, aocordinig 1

\ »

' to law and by authority, I duly JOINED IN MARRIAGE, Mr.. Fred G. Davie | |

. and Mrs.. Jean Carnahan Hiatt » and there were present l
as witnesses_ s _Il2rlan Tranlk of..__Shawnee County, Xansas

‘ _ (Name of County) (State) 4+

and__Annette Carnahan — o Lancaster . County, Nebraska f‘

(Name of County) (State) h I

|

Reve. Harold C. Gosnell, Rector of | :1‘:

| h |

P qo dl

- correct copy of Certificate of Marriage of . 1Irs Fred (. Davie _ __,i_ an a

. / J

- _Mrs. Jean Carnahan Hiatt ar showir Gy Mathioge Rmr 5‘{ %

: 86 page 451 in this office and now in my charge. ol

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and the seal o[ the County Court of sau{@d Lm In, \h

| Nebraska, this _10th day of _November, 1947 it
N ix

| 2

= « County ]udge ‘

m - |

Clerk County Court 1

~mal B

W



In re Marriage of

Mr. Fred G. Davie

and_1IrSe. Jean Carnahan Hiatt

CERTIFIED COPY OF

CERTIFICATE OF MARRIAGE

480 ATATE JOURMAL PRINTING CO. LINGOLN, NER.
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QUGYG 293, Hiatt, Richard E., SN 0-401 729, 14 August 1946 (Cont'd)
i C— D

widow, this office must recognize her right to determine the final
resting place of the remains of your son.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.
FOR THE QUARTERMASTFR GENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

JAMES L. PRENN
Major, QuC
Assistant
3\
| " ::?
= s ] -
- '
X vy 3
= M ar
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Pl J REPS.’G‘:E.? @Eﬁ&m . 106 18269 |

(TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815)

=

o i O=AOLT20.. Cant, .. 00.Cn63rd Ins Regt,..

: : 1 S ity (Serial Almber) o {Rank)- (Organi
(Place . of death) : (Date of death) B A .7 |Cause of death)
e 000, HY..... 16 Feb,1945 ... .. 1,8, i PR o
(Time and d;- of burial) 'S A'F‘Eem' S&nta Bﬁ.rba}‘ﬂ Mc‘l Lt‘b’i?moonol cogr;lnn}n of location)
e @98 I 17, T e RN SN 7). S ST LR LBIWES s
(Grave number) tl!ow numbor) (Plot number) (Typ. = marker—kequlaﬂon V-shaped or other)

Disposition of identification tags: Buried with body ~Yes [[]  MNo []  Attached to marker Yes X No[]

mepart.of initerment.buried. with bhod

(if no Identification tags, what means of identification ary burhd wiih ﬂn bodv?) LA A i ]

......................................... B i e AN e e e Relrglon

(i no identification tags, but Idantity dﬂinlh‘y mabﬁshad qhﬂu particulars) "

Bod d RIGHT.. R, L 75 S i
y buried on Hanr'y & ‘Rber (&3%&8& alhy - Do, Gm;l..q%?;gh!;m

Body buried on LEFT. . Everett . H.- erke ..... —— . 2109856 GﬁWtJD‘ 50!‘3‘ % 1 -léé
y 1 I Ir ."lu °“ R

(Serial ﬂumblr)

(mifﬁ.!";:f fangaﬁenssugé'anniéﬁ‘e?&s Eo A7th Street N.:f.iﬁg";bﬂa; Teteexe i oF g
L;:: only personal effects FOUND ON BODY and disposition of same: , NOIE
V22




1

ANYH

GNNHL

IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIED

F TAKE FINGERPRINTS OF BOTH HANDS (W. D. Cir. No. 79; 3/19/43)..
If unable to obtain e complete set of fingerprints. TAKE THOSE YO
CAN, and fill in as rnany of the following as you are nble

Height: Apparent Nahonalﬂ-y
Weight: . Laundry marks:

Colour of eyes: Number of rifle:

Colour of hair; Wear glasses? '
" Race: s Tooth chari-attached?

(1 possab!a ‘have medical personnel hl:n-a tooth chart)

In space  below, locate™ and describe’ ahy scars, birthmarks,
deformities, etc.:

m

™
\

Note below any identitying clue
probable organization of dec

il
Sgte Base u°
sV r"""m.‘
1ebelite 0

el oy Ay oA

THUMSB .




See Ltr dtd 23 Aug 45 to SPA requesting more means of identification.

*d PpIBYOTH “338TH  £62-X

62L TO7-0



18269

irs i B w4 RESTRICTED .
~ =L J DATE OF REPORT
[rigmerommise ““" REPORT OF INTERMENT sfb"RAGE
(AR 30-1810 and AR 30-1815) | 28 Few.tze
Imprint Identification Tag If Possible. Section 1.—“&"“’":““0“.
DO NOT.TYPE NAME (Lasi, first, middle iwitial) SERIAL No.
4
‘k HIATT, Richard E, 0201729
GRADE ORG == BRANCH OF SERVICE
O
Capt 63rd Inf Regt ARMY
RACE RELIGION IF OTHER THAN U. S. DEAD, GIVE
NAME OF COUNTRY
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
Alacan, Luzon P.I, KIA 16 Jan, L5

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (Name, relationship, and address)

Mrs, Jean E, Hiatt (wife) 645 E, 17th Street, Lincoln, Nebraska
IDENTIFICATION TAGS FOUND ON BODY IF NO TAGS FOUND ON BODY, DESCRIBE MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION (If wnidentified, fill in seciion § on reverss)
{1, 2, or none)
None

WERE SUBSTITUTE TAGS PROVIDED?(Yes or 5o}

Yes

(.8ee Remarks )

LIST PERSONAL EFFECTS FOUND ON BODY AND DISPOSITION OF SAME

None

&

-

Section 2—BURIAL. If other than in established

tery, furnish sketch and map coordinates on reverse.

NAME, NUMBER, COORDINATES, AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY

A

RS MAUSOLEUM, MANILA, P. I

ATE OF UR ? other F GRAVE P . WNo. | GRA
DATE OF BURIAL, .. HO BRI R L hroud, lanke, o name of ather TYFEOFS LOT!NAONG zo B:?’ 3 Qspﬂ_\.rls No
12 Jan, 48 1100 Casket one 813 I 2748
WAS THIS A R@UBIRLI IF A REBURIAL, INDICATE NAME, NUMBER, COORDINATES OF PREVIOUS CEMETERY, AND LOCATION OF GRAVE
iidaRa o 2 PLOT No. | ROW No. |GRAVE No.
Yes USAT Cem, Sents Barbara #1, Luzon P.T. 14 €96
TYPE OF RELIGIOUS PERSON CONDUCTING BURIAL RITES I IDENTIFICATION TAGS_NOT RIBE IDENTIFICATION DATA AND
CEREMONY CONTAINERS BURIED WITH BQDY
IDENTIFICATION TAG BURIED WITH IDENTIFICATION TAG ATTACHED TO
STORED
Yes Yes
BODY BURIED ON DECEASED LEFT, NAME (Last, firat, middle initial) RANK SERIAL No. ORGANIZATION | GRAVE No.
STORED Cgnnon Co 1OP3¢dyPT
TERRACINA, Sem J, L Sgt 20613962 | Inf Regt 2750
BODY BURIED ON DECEASED RIGHT, NAME (Last, first, middle intial) RANK SERIAL NO. ORGANIZATION | GRAVE No.
STORED Ptry B-210thcryp;
PARTENSKI, Edwerd A, Pfo ,| 6591414, |FA, En, 2746
PERSON PREPARING REPORT SIGNA FYING REPORT
QUINQ T/S Q.M, S, PANO 5 2nd Lt., INF

DISTRIBUTION OF REPORT: Signed original for U. S. and allied dead, signed original and one ct};gu enemy dead, to the Quartermaster General
nder.

through Headguarters GRS Officer.

Copies for retention in theater as prescribed by theater co

L= ¢r0

RESTRICTED

o




» — 5. |DATE
IDENTIFICA, DN DENTAL CHART \ 12 Dec 47
NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial) RANK SERIAL NUMBER
HIATT, Richard E. Capt 0-401729
UNIT ORGANIZATION CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
Co C, 63rd Inf Regt’ KIA 16 Jan 45
[ PLACE OF DEATH PLACE OF BURIAL PLOT ROW GRAVE
Alacan, Luzon, P.I.| USAF Cem Santa Barbara # 1, Luzon, P.I. 14 696
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW

MISSING TEETH: ALL TEETH MISSING THROUGH EXTRACTION (NOT THOSE
- FRACTURED OR DISFLACED BY RECENT WOUNDS) SHOULD BE "X 'D OUT
AND LABELED THUS :

OO®

DR

GOLD CROWN 7 PORCELAIN CROWN
CROWNED TEETH: BLOCK IN SOLID AND CROWN OF TOOTH [LABEL GOLD,
PORCELAIN, SILVER OR GOLD AND PORCELAINI, THUS : '
GOLD BRIDGE

BRIDGE WORK : BLOCK IN SOUD AND CROWN OF TOOTH [LABEL GOLD
BRIDGE, GOLD AND PORCELAIN BRIDGE, THUS :

& 5

(@)

FILLINGS : DRAW FILLING ON TOOTH AS ACCURATELY AS POSSIBLE (BLOCK IN
AND LABEL GOLD, SILVER, CEMENT), THUS .

GOLD FlLI.iNG SILVER FILLING

@O

B0

CAVITY DECAYED
CARIES : (Cavities) : OUTLINE LOCATION AND SIZE OF CAVITY, 4 ¥ \
SHADE IN THUS : @%@ @
RIGHT LEFT
8 7 s | 5] 23] 2] 2] 3] &« ] 5] & 7 8

= | WGIIELO0E

_ }| BB 0VTHIOOS @D | ~
Sl BEBID NAOLED S|

S VS GG

lalelele!

£, l’or

O

JEIE

gj o
VIEWS

/”'f

O(W/

16 15 14 13 12 1 10 9

10| n 12 |3 14

15

DENTURES (Plates) : DRAW DIAGRAM OF RELATIVE SIZE AND SHAPFE OF PLATE, BLOCK IN TEETH ATTACHED AND INDICATE RETAINING CLASPS ON NATURAL

TEETH WITH THE WORD, “CLASP.”

Amki om PERSON WHO PREPARED DENTAL CHART VERIFIED BY GRS OFFICER M
/f/c/
OTTO He EA
a.'.lmer Asst Administrative Asst
To—
OMC FORM ke s

PREVIOUS EDITIONS OF THIS

1045  FORM ARE OBSOLETE

REV 1 AFR 47



RESTRICTED " e

. PN
Section - NLDENTIFIED REMAINS. -~

= SRR U e
a INSTRUCTIONS: L

= (a) Great care will be taken to record the most minute clues for the future identity of unidentified re-
23 | mains. Fill in anatomical characteristics below, and any other clues under “‘Other,"” such as shoe size.
o social security number; position of body found in airplanes, vehicles, and tanks; and serial numbers of air-
) planes, vehicles, and tanks. ‘

(b) A fingerprint, or prints, are the most valuable of all clues, Imprint all fingers and thumbs in the
chart at left, or as many as possible. If no fingerprintor prints can be secured, the condition of each and
every tooth will be indicated on the tooth chart in accordance with diagram below. Tooth chart will not be

@ accomplished if one or more fingerprints are secured.
@ ;
;‘% HEIGHT WEIGHT COLOR OF EYES COLOR OF HAIR BIRTHMARKS, SCARS, OR TATTOO0S
@
3
WEAPON AND SERIAL No. LAUNDRY MARKS WHERE BODY WAS BURIED OF—E—F(—)_UND
=
g
R
21 | oTHER IDENTIFICATION CLUES
E 1
z
i
pu
g FILLINGS SILVER FILLING
3 GOLD FILLING
'::"F, CAVITIES CAVITY
£ DECAVED
-]
MISSING TEETH
32
c®
=
CROWNED TEETH
PORCELAIN CROWN
LD CROWN
z
o
%‘a BRIDGE WORK
3
z
g, | FURNISH SKETCH AND MAP REFERENCE AND COORDINATES FOR BURIAL IN OTHER THAN ESTABLISHED CEMETERY
m&
73
z
@ N
8 4
y el SA e s
-
£3
© 3
.?r REMARKS:
0
' -
% 3
:lh
s
Ix
£ e ek '
2

ROT in bottile includded in casket

RESTRICTED 20E.21~12:47
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h WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

4 WASHINGTON 28, D. 19 Feb 45
REPORT OF DEATH DATE.
FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL MUMBER GRADE

gw

Hiatt, Richard E. 0-40Q1729 gapt.

e —— TP
HOME ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
Linceln, Nebraska infantry 29 June 19
CAUSE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH

PLACE OF DEATH

southwest pacific Area Killed in action. 16 Jan 45

STATION OF DECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON LI:NGT.H OF SERVICE
i CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES 4
Southwe st P&cm ie Area 25 June 41 YEARS | MONTHE | DAYS

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (MAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

\\J urs. Jean E. Hiatt (Wife) 645 §. 17th st., Lincoln, Nebraska

BENEFICIARY {M“l RE&AT!OTH!? AD Hu’
att (

)

Jean E. H Wife )sarah To Hiatt (Dau) Same as above.
Mrs. Merle ¢. Hiatt (Mowmer) 1701 M St., Lincoln Nebraska
Mr. Wwilbur E. Hlatt (pather) same as Mother's.

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN.LINE OF DUTY OWN MISCONDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS (BPECIFY BELOW
1 YES NO YES ) YES NO YES HO YES O &S r; YES NG
ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT
l x I BATTLE | | NON-BATTLE

rvidence of death rec'd in WD 9 Feb 43,

COPIES FURNISHED:

39) s
J )
BY CRDER OF THE B‘CRHTAR‘ OF WAR: \ % &

5. 6.0, Fom L F. ©. U. B, A é‘g

SRR o v s ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU W 0;5 A’ &
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATV

G. A. O. VET, ADMIN. A. @. 201 FILE ADIUTANT -.m&.ll.

WD AGO FORM B2-1 THIS FORM SUFERSEDES WD AGO FORM B2-1, 28 MAY 1044, WHICH
| { DECEMBER 1944 STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.
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J | @ -
45— 435292
| 9 ! WAR DEPARTMENT
1 ‘ THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE \
LL WASHINGTON 28, D. . 19 Feb 45
EPORT OF DEATH DATE ‘
. FULL NAME el!tl\' SERIAL NUMBER GRADA sw k
Hiatt, Richard E. 0=401729 capt.
. HOME ADDRESS ] - ARM OR BERVICK DATE OF RiRTH
Lincoln, Nebraska Infantry 29 June ld
PLACE OF DEATH CAUSH OF DEATH DATH OF DEATH
gouthwest pacific Area kKilled in action. : 16 Jan 495
STATION OF DECEASED : DATE OF ENTRY ON b LENGTH OF SERVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SERYICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
gsouthwest pacific Area A 25 June 41 | s wesnetyses
‘ .

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

l
. Mrs, Jean E. Hiatt {wife) 645 5. 17%h st., Lincol

BENEFICIARY (NA : P )
Yean Eo Tﬁf&t%‘”?%fe)sarah To Hiatt (Dau) Seme as
: Mrs. Merle C. Hiatt (Moumer) 1701 M St., Lincoln,]
Mr. Wilbur E. Hiatt (Father) same as Mother's. ,
VD winzorpury | ownmisconover | SUSIRSINTs N s sTATUS *ereciry sELOW)
YES NO YES NO YEB NG YES NO YES HO YES !; YES HNO

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT )
[E BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

gvidence of death rec'd 1n WD 9 Feb 45,

COPIES FURNISHED:

aY ORDER OF THE BECRETARY OF WAR:

#$.6.0. L F. 0., U. 8. A, )
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU (75 C:N
2,0, 0. M G, o. F, D ‘
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE N
ADJUTANT GENERAL

@. A, 0. VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE

WD AGO FORM 52-1 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM B2-1. 28 MAY 1044, WHICH y
\ | DECEMBER 1844 STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED,
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21 Februsry 1347
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Mr. Wilbur E. Hiett //'///
26th & Randolph Streef
Linceln 8, ldbrulkn

Dear MNr. Hiltt:///

This refers tc previous correspondence regerding //
the personsl effects of your son, Captein Kicherd E. Hiett.

As we advised in our letter of 2 Qotober 1946, a
tracer wes instituted in en endeavor to locate the personal
property sbout which you 1nquira‘. & reply to our trecer
hes been received and fails to reveal eny information re-
gerding additional property belonging to Ceptain Hiatt.

1 am indeed sorry to convey this unfavorable
report. :

Yours very truly,

L. H. BLANK
Administretive issistant



Y QUARTERMASTER DEFOT
~RMY EFFECTS BUREAU

€601 HARDESTY AVENUE
KANSAS CITY 1, MISSOURI

CLR/SLB/me
IN REPLY REFER TO _l+35293 g 16 December 191‘»6

Mr., Wilbur E. Fiatt
26th & Randolph Street
Lincoln &, Nebraska

Dear Mr. Hiatt:

Reference is made to our letter of 2 October 1946 relative
to the personal effects of your son, Captain Richard T, Hiatt.

: It is with regret that I inform you our tracer discloses
+ no information pertaining to your son's missing property.

Anticipating your disappointment I am indeed sorry to convey

this report,
q_ly Yours very truly,

AP 0 Aarmpicy

C. L. ROMFIELD
1st Lt, OMC
Asst Effects Quartermaster







OLR/LAC/mlg
4356293 2 October 1946

Mr, ¥Wilbur B, mu.t/ e
26th & Randolph Street
Lincoln 8, Nebraska

Dear Mr. Hiatt: /

This acknowledzes vour recent letter relative to the per-
sonal effects of your son, Captain Richard E. Hiatt.

Burean records indicate that tvy/lillfolh éo recelived
here and forwarded tzynrs. Jean B. Hiatt . 645 South 17%h Street, —
Iincoln, Nebraska, ofi 2 November 1945,4«1: your son's properiyl

It is regretted that the watch and ring about which you
inouire were not received here. /A. wateh and ring were listed on
the inventory prepared overseas, howaver, our file indicates these
jtems were not forwarded among the effects upon arrival at this Bur-
eau. '

We have, this date, Tastitutad tracer ia an effort to
locate this property. Although some time may elapse before a reply
4s received, you will be promptly notified upon receist of any in-
formation. / /

Yours very truly,

Y,
€. L. RUMFIELD

/ 1st Lt, Q¥C
Asst. Effecta Quartermaster



KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU

iy e 1, Rasm S-22 Oct 46
| PUM/LAC/mlg
w IN REPLY REFER To__QMDDEEB - 4352%_.. 2 October 1946

” SUBJECT: Diaposal‘of Personal FProperty

TO : Commanding General
USAT, Westarn Pacific
APO 707, c¢/o Postmaster
San Francisco, California

1. Attention is invited to inclosed copy of letter, 7 September
1946, from Mr. W. E, Histt, Lincoln, Nebraska, regarding the personal
property of his son, Richard E. Hiatt, 0-401729, Capt, Inf, who was
killed in action in the Southwest Pacific Area, 16 January 1945,

2. All of the property listed on inclosed copy WD, AGO Form No. 54,
undated, signed by R. H. Calland, 1lst Lt, 63rd Inf, were received here
with the exception of the following items:

1 Wrist watch, Lonville

| 1 Gold Ring

1 Camers, Kodak Jiffy, 620 & case

1 Clock, Seeth Thomas

2 Watch bands, gold and aluminum

1 Fountain pen & pencil set, Sheaffer
1 Pipe

3. It is requested that an investigation be made to determine dis-
position made of the missing items, with report to this Bureau to enable
further response to the father.

| FOR THE COMMANDING OFFICER:

2 Incls (i;;zz?}§2§§ﬁ/

1. Cy ltr fr W.E. Hiatt Lt Col( QML
dtd 7 Sep 46 Effect rtermaster
| 2. WD, AGO No. 54
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BASIC: Ltr KCQMD, AEB, aubj s "Disposal of Personal Property",
d?ted 2 October 1946.

G&Qé‘l;!.htt Richard E. 1st Ind. DEF/1lcr

HEADQUARTERS, UNITED STATES ARMY FORCES, WESTERN PACIFIC, APO 7071 8 OCT 1946
TO : Commanding Officer, Base M, APO 74=2

1. Attention is invited to basic communication.

2. Request an investigation be made regarding the personal
property of Capt. Richard E. Hiatt, 0-401729, Infantry, with immediate
reply to this headquarters.

BY COMMAND OF MAJOR GENERAL CHRISTIANSEN3

HEADQUARTERS, BASE M, AFO 74-2, 24 October 1946

TO: Co ing General, United States Army Forces,
Western Pacific, APO TO7

A complete search of effects records this neadquarters
failed to indicate that subject personal effects, property
of Cept. Richard E. Hiatt, 0-401729, was handled by the Baggaze

and Effects Office' this base-
. ‘-’GM : W

Ma jor, AGD
2 Inclsy n/e Asst. Adjutent

FOR THE COMMATDING OFFICERs



i - 3141

BASTIC: TItr KCOMD, AEB, Subjs "Disposel of Personagl Property",
dtd 2 Ocober 1946.

GSQMB 2277 - A/ /7 AAL Lt Y/a07 saInd. (4373 DEF/lcr
HEADQUARTERS, UNITED STATES ARMY FCRCES, WESTERN PACIFIC, APO 707 6 NOV ]943

T0 :+ Commending Officer, 670th Medium Port, APO 75
‘ Request a search be made your headquarters, to locate

personal property of Captain Richard E. Hiatt, 0-401729, with reply of
action taken to writer of basic commmication snd info copy to this head-

: quarters.
f BY GOMMAND CF MAJOR GENERAL CHRISTIANSEN: .
, v f/
g ,// - e WLL
2 Incls: n/c ; ( _THOMAG-J. BROWN
0, USA
~-3T ADJ GEN
PCWEW 332.3 4th Ind.

HDQRS, 670TH MEDIUM PORT, AFWESPAC, CENTRAL BAGGAGE DEPOT,
APO 75, 21 November 1946

TO . Effects Quartermaster, Army Effects Bureau,
Kansas City Qi Depot, 601 Hardesty Avenue,
Kansas City 1, Missourl

1. Search made for missing personal property of Capt.
Richard E. Hiatt, 0-401729, has met with negative results.

2. Records this office indicate that subject box con-’
talning his personagl property was received by thils office in
an apparently good condition, without any evidence of pllferage.
It was subsequently shipped to your bureau in the same condition
as 1t was received.

FOR THE COIMANDING OFFICER:

W

WILLIAM M. BAUER
Capt., T.Co
Baggage Ufficer
cc: Commanding General
AFWESPAC, APO 707

2 Incls: n/c
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COPY
A¥B/ms

Lincoln, Nebr .
9-7-U6

War Dept. Army RBffects Bureau

Quartermaster Depot
Kansas City, Mo,

Gentlemen:

I am writing in regard to the personal effects of my son Capt
R, E. Hiatt, ASN 0-U401720, Case No. 435293-D. We have received or
bis wife had Mrs. Jean Hiatt, 645 So 17 St. what effects that I judge
were in his foot locker, His watch, ring, bill fold or anything that
he would have had on his person at the time he was killed have not
arrived. I have been informed by men of his CO that the Japs were
nowhere near him so they could steal the above mentioned articles
so that possibly there might be some change that they had been mis-
placed. Hoping to hear from you in regard to this matter.

I remain
Very truly yours,
/s/ W, B. Hiatt

26th & Randolph St.
Lincoln, Nebr.
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Summary Court-Martiai s :
ARMY SERVICE FORCES JHM 140 5,
EANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT Case No, 435203
601 Hardesty Avernue : ‘
Konsas City 1, Missouri Date_gg5 Qotoher 1945
- : _
SUBJECT: Report of transsction in dispoiiag/ﬁ% the effects of .
: _Elatt : e > 0*40172&—‘// late =
(Name of deceased) -~ iff5¥/59rial Number)
adn . M/// ; Infantry _ who died
(Grade) (Or;anization, Army or Service)

on the 16 day of Jhnmaiy , 19_46 aéf// Sou st Pasifie Area

TO : The Adjutant Ceneral, War Department, Wiaskington 25, D.C.

1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Sumery Court-Martial, convened at Kansas City
Mo. Pursuant to 5,0., 228 Hg,, KCGM Depot, dsted £5 September 1943, for the pur-
pose of disposing of the effects of the slove-named scldier, oxr person subject to
military law, reports that:

8. No legal representstive or widow of decedent being present at

decedents camp or quarters, effects of decedent were Torwsrded to this Summary
Court-Martial.

b. Local debtors owed decedent's estste  Rnon® , of which the sum of

$_mope w=s collected, (If nothing was found due or ccllected, state "None™;
otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing =nd collected.) (Incl. ol

¢. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the swm of § none
which has been pnid by the Summary Court-Msrtial from funds of decedent, (See
inclosed receipt » ool

d. Disposition of decedent's effects (less money pzid ereditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court-Martizl by trensmittal through the Quartermaster
Corps, et Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary Court-Martial
FINDING below)

FINDING

Before a Summery Court-Martied which convened at Kansos City, Missouri, on

22 October 1946 » bursuant tc Specisl Orders 228, Headquarters

KCQM Depot, dated 25 Scptember 1943, the applic-tion or sffidavit of
1/.

Mrs, dJeen E, Hiatt ,4/// for the sffects of the sbove-named de-

ceased soldier, or person subject to militery law, now in the possessicn of the
United States, with other reolevant evidence, was Guly considered;

Wnereupon, this Svmmary Court-Marticl finds thaty undsr the provisions of

AW, 112, Mrs. Jean E, Hiatt . _ of

(N%me’cf persen found cntitled) '

845 South 17¢h Strest : Lincoln : . State of
(Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town or-Village) .

| Bobraska . ¢ , i the Widow ' of tho

e
(Relationship or Capacity)
above-nemed decedent and sppears to be entitled to receive his or her effects.

: : (Signntute of Summary Court Officer)
w/ JOHN R. MURPHY, eolml. Q‘Hnﬂ_n

(Name, Rank, Organizetion)
SUMMARY COURT MARTTIAL
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

601 HARD AVENUE
KANS CITY 1. MISSOURI

w RIB:ACsam —

IN REPLY REFER TOSS0899 ‘ October 25, 1546

Mrs, Jean E, Hiatt 7
646 South 17th Btreet
Lincoln, Nebraska

Dear Mrs. Hiatt:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas
some personal property of your husband, Ceptain Richard E. Hiatt,

These effects are being forwarded to you in two
cartons. Regrettably, a portion of the property was demaged by
moisture prior to receipt at this Bureau, //

If, for some reason, the property has not reached ’
at the expiration of thirty deys from the date of this logger{
e notify me so that trecer may be instituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal
effects does not, of itself, vest title in the recipient. 8Such
property is f d for distribution escording to the laws of
the sate of the @ r's legal residence. :

I wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your/’/
husbend,

Yours very truly,

P. Le KUOB

1st 1t., QMC
Officerein=Charge
8J Branch

WEr.




LHITE SERVICH FORC.LS
AREY DIRLCTS JUR. AU
QiR FOR (IIPLLNT
- ¥rz, Jesn E, Wietl
e i B9 1S
€45 South 17th Strest
Wt‘ Righard E, Hatt
Effcets of: ~ Linecoln, Nebraska
Name U=401728 : ;
ASH 438283 P

Grnse No.

Wt.

DATS, 25 Qotober 1945 | C?é @é A 'ltfg'.—r(,,

ETB:ACsam Gy Lifoota Quartormeztor

Inelosc Bureau Chock y wobmmove G X,
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—_— - ——
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2” Filug Branch, Adm, Div,

e —— e
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Sy \ED PRUPEKT net. Fri. Chg
SHLF D D FRUPSSTY Lo. of nackagzes

Shipping Clurk
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H=1729E LAUNDRY INVENTORY H-1 724GE
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
DRY CLEANING Do not use LAUNDRY Do not use
TROUSERS, WOOL SHIRTS, WOOL
COAT, SERVICE, WOOL TROUSERS, COTTON |~
OVERCOAT. LONG TIE, COTTON 7
OVERCOAT. SHORT, WOOL / UN Ts. coTTON &= o () (// [
CAP. GARRISON SHIRTS. DRESS. COTTON - /
7~
CAP. SERVICE _J-| prawERs. cotTo j/ )
£ : )
TIES, WOOL RTS. COTTON OR WOOL
GLOVES. LEATHER OR WOOL DRAWERS, WOOL
SCARFS, SILK, RAYON. OR WOOL SOCKS. COTTON, PR.
SWEATERS SOCKS. WOOL. PR. —
TRUNKS, SWIM A ¥RTanA ToPs / }*l
i
LEGGINGS ] PAWm /2~ I |+
i
BATHROBES FATIGUES ,/
/ sl =2 |1
BED ROLL FATIGUES, TOPS, COTTON
COMFORTER FATIGUES, TROUSERS. COTTON
| FATIGUES, CAP
-
Wipad 4
BELT, COTTON
TOWEL. HAND
m_ | TOWEL. W / 2,4“’1,
CLOTH. WASH g
7 GLOVES. COTTON
‘iﬁ ! - j JACKET, FI /
i L
SUPPORTERS, ATHLETIC
HANDKERCHIEFS ud
y SCARFS, COTTON
VA
- \; < /| case. PlLLOWI// 22 |
7 % ‘ - ' -
Y 4 TRUNKS. GYM e
r L 3
-{ 'ga ;, SHEETS. C » /”Z; 2,
. 1 —
BAGS. BARRACKS
50 ST A
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WAREHOUSE SPACE

/57
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‘,-’.' 1—// f *“) S/j.c[

/ r?‘: 2 i

el A

EXAMINED BY LAUNDRY REMOVED
Q\ _ 1 FROM
WJQZJ FOOTLOCKER | |
e A et = sheren
CHECKEB BY/ Az DATE Ny | BrwHan
/0 pe tu ) Lt { |
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NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS

e B S B
wiw\f\&_ﬂf (5

ATTACHMENTS \ STATUS
\C INBOUND INVFNTORY 1/ DECEASED .
o | G. R. OR SUB GR LABEL L EFFECTS INVENTORY MISSING

WILL OR POWER OF ATTY, ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P.0.W.

S\ | vacey i rorm a3 ‘ ABANDONED
. UNKNOWN

BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCOATS
___| BELT. MONEY (NO MONEY) BOOKS, ADDRESS PAPERS, PERSONAL
_____| BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) BOOKS. PILOT LOG PENCIL, MECHANICAL
_____| BOOKS BRUSHES ) PEN. FOUNTAIN
| BRACELET. IDENT. _ cASE PHOTOS

| CAMERAS FCLOTH. WASH PIPES

; CLOTHING COATS RINGS
AN MISC. ARTICLES FOOTLOCKER SCARFS
| RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR, PR, SHIRTS
| RIBBONS. DECORATION GLASSES S0CKS, PR. —

SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY
| SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES |
______| SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO
| TESTAMENTS JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES
| TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS
| U.S. MONEY (AMOUNT) KNIVES TROUSERS, PR.
| WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS, PR.

WINGS LIGHTERS UNDERWEAR

CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO i INFORMATION
]
\C\M m = D ~..\¥\-a =§ 5

\"\5_,59(‘

CROSS REFERENCE

:T"'“—-\ <= .
- |CHECK Rsngr'n NUMBER BUREAU CHECK
(==
== MONEY ORDER TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
1 \BOND SYMBOL ORIG. REG. MAIL
:___,J-rn,w, CHECK TO G. A. O. o
— =
[ 1} FoREIGN CURRENCY SMESSE MUTILATED
|—__1'w. 5. CURRENCY - TO ISSUING AGENCY
Ty DATE
=l
-1 [ »
. BANK IE7)
____IJ OR s U
PLACE OF ISSUE F
PAYEE YF 7>
/N Al v/
X NS
T 77
REMITTER Foy
]
DRAWER M

/

R e WA s? E
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TALLY NO. ORIG. NO. OF PKGS. EXAMINING DATE BOX_NO« SHEET_
o =
C&_& e e SHEETS
NAME P u

ORGANIZATION CASE NO. ¥
WAREHOUSE SPACE . EXAMINED BY RY REMOVED
\ -
427 ") / : PHOTO FiLM REMOVED
¥ Vi L i MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED
- X » — g
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION | weiGHT 4 \.»..L A bl A3 SHIPPED
_4% } :uspze‘i’zﬂr DATE %&‘:} T avwn
- d ‘, \ l
c /I{ (_,.- E A \ i-’ = - — \\ "}.) |
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ADDITIONAL REMARKS \

REMOVALS (other than G.L.)

T -

* DAMAGES (List type of damage-extent)

5g=;=.qc sﬂg“g R \, S EQE EE_ .

U. 5. GOV'T CHECK SHORT

Y NUMBER
DATE
SYMBOL
AMOUNT
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INVENTORY .~ EFFECTS -- AR 60u-550

V: LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIDDLE INITIAL 2. ARWY SERIAL NUMBER 3. GRADE 4. DATE OF DEATH
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7. CLASS | EFFECTS - SARER, INSIGNIA, DECORATIONS, MEDALS, CAMPAIGN CITATIONS, WATCHES, MANUSCRIPTS AND OTHER ARTICLES VALUABLE CHIEFLY AS KEEPSAKES. (If
necessary Class I Effects may be included and listed under 8.) :
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLE
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B. CLASS || EFFECTS - MONEY, BANK ORAFTS, CHECKS, MONEY ORDERS, PERSONAL EFFECTS, BILLFOLD ETC. =
| wumeer DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLE NUMBER | DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLE
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12- $ ENTER TOTAL AMOUNT OF CASH OR EQUIVALENT HERE
FOR USE OF TMMEDIATE COMMANDING OFFICER OF ORGANIZATION SECURING EFFRCTS
9. CHECK HERE IF EFFECTS SENT TO THE EFFECTS QUARTERMASTER, ARWY | YES |11~ I CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING (NVENTORY COWPRISES ALL THE EFFECTS OF ABOVE
EFFECTS BUREAU, KANSASCITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT, KANSAS CITY, MO. SANED DEQEASED
NOTE: DD NOT SEND PERSONAL EFFECTS OF PERSONNEL DECEASED WITHIN
THE UNITED STATES 1D THE EFFECTS QUARTERWASTER. g
10. EFFECTS ARE TO BE DELIVERED OR SHIPPED IM ACCORDANCE WITH A.M. 112 NAME AND GRADE
IF EFFECTS DELIVERED T0 LEGAL REPRESENTATIVE MAKE ENTRIES HERE.
PAME ORGANIZATION® Lie G0 0D, 1st K6,
ADDRESS N < - [ . .
WWMV COURT OFFICER
CITY AND STATE . :
DATE DEL{IVERED

W.D.,A.G.0. FORM NO. 54 27 June 1984 THIS FORM SUPERSEDES W.D.,A.G.0. FORM NO. B4, 1 JULY 1933 WHICH WILL NOT BE USED AFTER RECEIPFT OF THIS FORM,



REPORT OF SUMMARY COURT - AR 600-550

13, THE FOLLOWING AMOUNTS DUE THE ESTATE OF THE DECEASED WERE COLLECTED

DATE AMOUNT : RECEIVED FROM DATE AMOUNT RECEIVED FROM
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SENT TO THE EFFECTS OUARTERMASTER.

I5. DTHER TRANSACTIONS, INCLUDING SALE OF EFFECTS. REPORT EACH TRANSACTION IN DETAIL (See AR 600-550). MNOTE: STOCXS, BONDS AND OTHER COMMWERCIAL PAPER WILL
NOT RE CONVERTED INTD CASH, BUT SENT T0 THE ADJUTANT GENERAL WITH THIS REFORT IN CASE OF DOMESTIC DECEASE. FOR OVERSEAS CASUALTIES THESE EFFECTS WILL BE

ENTER AMOUNT OF MOMEY REALIZED FROM SALE OF EFFECTS HERE 1K WORDS AMD FIBURES.

16,

RECEIPT FOR FUNDS

PROCEEDS OF SALE OF PROPERTY OF DECEASED MILITARY PERSONNEL (AR 600-550)
(Normally not to be used for overseas casualties under Par. 16, W.D. Circular 195, 1943, Send Check to Effects Quartermaster.)

APPROPRIATION TO BE CREDITED BY DISB}JRSING OFF ICER

AMOUNT (In words and figures) DEPOSITED WITH DISBURSING OFFICER

DATE, ORGANIZATION AND LOCATION OF DISBURSING OFFICER

SIGNATURE AND TYPED NAME AND GRADE OF DISBURSING OFFICER

|7. DATE APPROVED BY COMMANDING OFFICER

18. DATE AND LOCATION

SIGNATURE OF COMMANDING OFFICER

STGNATURE OF SUMMARY COURT OFFICER

——
TYPED NAME AND GRADE

TYPED MAME, GRADE AND ORGANIZATION 4
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